
Information

Description:CM(RM)/SteelSquares/FY19-20
Bid invitation number:6300028287
Version:        1

Bid invitation rules

Bid invitation currency: INR
Timezone: INDIA
Submission period: 12.07.2019 15:00:00
Tech Opening date: 12.07.2019 15:00:00
Created On: 02.07.2019 09:37:46

Bid invitation

Bid invitation text:
Quotation in E-Mode (BEML SRM) 2 Bid Method is invited for supply of Steel Squares to BEML Grade C1001.

Terms & Conditions
1) Payment Terms: 60 Days receipt and acceptance.
2) Delivery Terms: FOR BEML for Indigenous firms.
3) Supplying Plant: BEML KGF & MYSORE.
4) Delivery Schedule: Based on BEML, KGF & MYSORE Division confirmation. Supplies should start from
July-2019 onwards.
6) Bidders with no previous supply history will be insisted to supply sample for Quality inspection. Based on
Divisional Quality feedback developmental PO will be released
7) Please find the attachment under c-folder for Technical Bid Invitation. Bidders should confirm their Technical
spec as per our attached format.
8) Bidder with quotation value more Rs.1 Crore should submit Integrity Pact. Please find the attachment under
C-Folder for Integrity Pact. Bidders should duly sign and seal the Integrity pact on all papers and should send
manually (through Post) before Bid closing date to the below Address.

Deputy General Manager,
23/1, 4th Main, SR Nagar,
BEML Soudha,
Bangalore-560027.
9) For any assistance please send e-mail to agmcmrm@beml.co.in or dial to 080-22963179.
10) Offer Validity: 60 Days from Bid opening date. Price Validity: Staggered Delivery up to December-2019.
Attachments:



Information

Description:CM(RM)/SteelSquares/FY19-20
Bid invitation number:6300028287
Version:        1

Bid invitation

      Page 2 / 3

Attachments:

C100111 BEML STANDARD

TECHNICAL BID INVITATION

Digital Signature

Bid invitation details

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

1 C100111012 HR IS2062 SQUARE BAR
12MM

 00:00:00 18.765  TO

Forwarding Charges %

Freight Cost %

UTGST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

SGST - State GST %

2 C100111045 HR IS2062 SQUARE BAR
45MM

 00:00:00 27.084  TO

Forwarding Charges %

Freight Cost %

UTGST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

SGST - State GST %

3 C100111050 HR IS2062 SQUARE BAR
50MM

 00:00:00 20.943  TO

Forwarding Charges %

Freight Cost %

UTGST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR



Information

Description:CM(RM)/SteelSquares/FY19-20
Bid invitation number:6300028287
Version:        1

Bid invitation

      Page 3 / 3

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

SGST - State GST %

4 C100111075 HR IS2062 SQUARE BAR
75MM

 00:00:00 3.486  TO

Freight Cost %

SGST - State GST %

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

UTGST %

Forwarding Charges %

5 C100111125 HR IS2062 SQUARE BAR
125MM

 00:00:00 2.155  TO

Forwarding Charges %

Freight Cost %

UTGST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

SGST - State GST %


